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| TO BUY A CAN d
"ACME ENAMEL KOTE
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FOR OV BREAKFA

ACM[ QUALITY .
ENAMEL-KOTE

FOR
FURNITURE, BREAKFAST SETS,
KITCHEN CABINETS

Your skill with color and brush
will amaze you

18 POPULAR COLORS
TO CHOOSE FROM

Lester Ireland
& Co.
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DRASTIC
PRICE REDUCTIONS

w10 9 50 BRING
CHEVROLET

to the record low price of

Dual Long Cab and Stake Body

A b |An».llr; 0"
With bumg pars tirm and tire Jlook, the list p

of Standar f ‘\f rpu o.l.".-l'!r nlf Mantar M.
”u.irr I, List prices « cimlcars qu
are 1.0.b "Flint, Mich
Pricen subject to change withou
Chevrolet's low daliverad prices and sasy G M

it notice

tarma. A General Motors Value

NEW REDUCED PRICES

Amount
STANDARD MODELS 14y g OO L
Sport Roadster. .......cov0000004 §405 25
| Coach 495 25
| Coupe o 458 15
MASTER MODELS
Sport Roadster. . .......ccoo00000004 540 as
Coach 580 A5
l'own Sedan 615 30
Sedan 640 AS
| Coupe LT EL]
Sport C nup( .o 600 RL}
I Sedan Delivery ' . 600 45
COMMERCIAL CARS
Commercial Chassls. . .....oo000000. ASS 30
| Utility Long Chassis. ......cco00e. 515 50
i Dual Long Chassis. . .......c000uen 535 50
| Utility Chassisand Cab. ........... 575 50
| Dual Chassis and Cab, ... . ........ 505§ 50
Utility Long Chassis and Cab. . .. .. 60s 50
Dual Long Chassis and Cab 615 50
Commercial Panel. . .. .......... 575 s
Special CommercialPanel. ... .. . 595§ A5
Utility Panel 750 50
Dual Cab and Stake Body 680 50
740 50

en of passengsr care at Flint, Mich
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I CREVIOLET HOTOR CoMPANY. DETROIT. i3ci - ‘ Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation in the w. C.
manner and to the extent provided under the ALF O. JOHNS
HILLSBORO MOTOR CO. | L= i
o ” I — C. JACK Jr
3rd and Washington Sts, James Whitelaw, Mgr. """ Phone 441; evenings 3361 e %
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AND UP, F. O. B. FLINT, MICHIGAN

o

stantial price cuts announced in the low-

Reductions amounting to as
much as $50—the most sub-

price field this year—have dropped Chev-
rolet’s base price to a new low figure of
$105.

any Chevrolet

Just compare this prim‘----u'mupara

prin‘ —with those of other
cars. Then compare what you get for
what you pay! There’ll be no question

in your mind which car to buy.

Chevrolet offers [lillt‘llll'll Knee-Action
and others do not! The same thing
applies to Fisher body, cable-controlled

brakes, Y-K frame,

ing, and B0-horsepower,

shock -prnuf steer-
valve-in-head
six-cylinder engine. Yet the price of the
Chevrolet Standard is lower than that of

any other six or any eight in the world.
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banking
the people of Hillsboro and Wash-
ington county for the loyal support
they have given this independent
home-owned bank.

the

Commercial National

Bank

HILLSBORO, OREGON

as of June 30th, 1933, and June 30th, 1934

RESOURCES

LOANS and DISCOUNTS—

W -\RRANTQ—-
Washington county school and

GOVERNMENT SECURITIES—
l'he best investment in the
world

OTHER BONDS——
Consistir gations ot state
f Oregon, l--::‘.ra cities and

school districts

Stock in Federal Reserve Bank and
nvestment in Federal Deposi

Insurance Corporation
Banking House and Equipment

Other Real Estate

Cash on hand and due from

1
banks

$1.127,819.76

LIABILITIES

CAPITAL—
Cash invested in this bank by

the stockholders

SURPLUS & UNDIVIDED PROFITS
stockhold-

_\dli'.[i_ml:t] funds of the
ers being held in reserve for the
benefit of this bank

DEPOSITS—
Commercial, savings and other
bank accounts belonging to our
customers

CIRCULATION—

Circulating currency

Bills Payable

$1,127,819.76

The officers and directors of this
thank

institution, wish to

Deposits in this Bank are

June 30, 1934 June 30, 1933

$438,671.76  $473,891.62

42,794.90 26,527.46

161,469.38 96,200.00

249,391.55 230,734.98

4,633.75
42,087.58
1,177.07
187,593.77

3,200.00
40,950.00
1,927.07
118,465.25

Comparative Statement of The Commercial National Bank of Hillsboro

Comparison
Increase or Decrease

$ 35,219.86
16,267.44

65,269.38

18,656.57

1,433.75
1,137.58
750.00
69,128.52

The interests of

insured

$991,896.38

$75,000.00 § 75,000.00

17,740.67 18,091.26

752,852.29

50,000.00
95,952.83

986,429.09
48,650.00

None

None

350.59

233,576.80

1,350.00
95,952.83

$991,896.38

with us.
practice,

ton county.

by the l A

EDWARD SCHULMERICH,
KURATLI,
CHRISTENSEN, Vice-President

Washington county are paramount
As has always been our
we are glad to extend
credit on proper security to the busi-
nessmen and farmers of Washing-

Vice-President

ON, Cashier
Assistant Cashier

Assistant Cashier

President
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